11
North/South America
Tel: +1 812 285 0055
E-mail: mis@harwin.com
Europe/Middle East
Tel: +44 (0) 23 9237 0451
E-mail: mis@harwin.co.uk
Asia/Pacific
Tel: +65 779 4909
E-mail: mis@harwin.com.sg
PILLA
RS
N Y L O N H E X A G O N A L
P I L L A R S &  S P A C E R S
● Nylon 66 moulding, brass insert, mild steel stud
(zinc plated)
● Custom lengths available. Please contact Technical Sales
for a quotation.
Material Nylon Moulding, Brass Insert, Steel Stud Nylon Moulding, Brass Insert
Style Male/Female Female/Female
Thread M3 M4 M6 M3 M4 M6
Across Flat 7.0mm 8.0mm 16.0mm 7.0mm 8.0mm 16.0mm
L2 (Stud) 6.0mm 6.0mm 12.7mm
L3 6.0mm 6.0mm 12.7mm 6.0mm (*5.5mm) 6.0mm 12.7mm (*12.0mm)
Length mm
12 R30-7351200 *R30-5351200
14 R30-7351400 R30-5351400
15 R40-7351500 R40-5351500
16 R30-7351600 R30-5351600
18 R30-7351800 R30-5351800
20 R30-7352000 R40-7352000 R30-5352000 R40-5352000
22 R30-7352200 R30-5352200
24 R30-7352400 R30-5352400
25 R40-7352500 R60-7352500 R40-5352500 *R60-5352500
26 R30-7352600 R30-5352600
28 R30-7352800 R30-5352800
30 R30-7353000 R40-7353000 R60-7353000 R30-5353000 R40-5353000 R60-5353000
35 R30-7353500 R40-7353500 R60-7353500 R30-5353500 R40-5353500 R60-5353500
40 R30-7354000 R40-7354000 R60-7354000 R30-5354000 R40-5354000 R60-5354000
45 R40-7354500 R60-7354500 R40-5354500 R60-5354500
50 R40-7355000 R60-7355000 R40-5355000 R60-5355000
55 R40-7355500 R60-7355500 R40-5355500 R60-5355500
60 R40-7356000 R60-7356000 R40-5356000 R60-5356000
65 R60-7356500 R60-5356500
70 R60-7357000 R60-5357000
MALE/FEMALE FEMALE/FEMALE
Length
L3 L2
A/F Length
L3L3 A/F